L11000041053

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)				
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL				
(Business Entity Name)				
(Dusiness Linky Harrie)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies Certificates of Status				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				

Office Use Only

B. KOHR

DEC 1 9 2011

EXAMINER



900215195429

EWISS CONTROL AND THE STREET OF THE STREET O

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

11 DEC 16 AM 88 LA



ACCOUNT NO. : I2000000195

REFERENCE

AUTHORIZATION

COST LIMIT

ORDER DATE: December 16, 2011

ORDER TIME: 3:21 PM

ORDER NO. : 029670-005

CUSTOMER NO: 82474A

DOMESTIC AMENDMENT FILING

NAME: KOFAXCURVE LLC

EFFECTIVE DATE:

XX ___ ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT ____ RESTATED ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

__ CERTIFIED COPY

XX PLAIN STAMPED COPY

_____ CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Stephanie Milnes -- EXT# 2920

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

COVER LETTER

10:	Division of Co			Q.	
SUBJE	CT.	KOFA	XCURVE LLC	う	
SUBJE	<u></u>		ited Liability Company	105616	
The enc	closed Articles of	Amendment and fee(s) are su	bmitted for filing.	٠ -	
Please r	eturn all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	r to the following:		
		**************************************	Paul Feldman, Esq.		
			Name of Person		
			Paul Feldman, P.A.		
	Firm/Company				
	2750 NE 185th Street, Suite 303				
			Address		
	Aventura, FL 33180				
		4-9-1	City/State and Zip Code		
			@feldmanclosings.com		
For furti	her information o	concerning this matter, please of	·	ionneadon	
	Pa	aul Feldman	at (305)	534-4721	
	Name (of Person		ytime Telephone Number	
Enclose	d is a check for t	he following amount:			
\$25.0	00 Filing Fee	\$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fcc & Certified Copy (additional copy is encl-	\$60.00 Filing Fec, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
	Registo Divisio P.O. B	ING ADDRESS: ration Section on of Corporations ox 6327 assee, Ft. 32314	STREET/CO Registration So Division of Co Clifton Buildir 2661 Executive Tallahassee, Fl	rporations g e Center Circle	

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

KOFAXCURVE LLC (Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed onApril 6, 2011 and assigned Florida document numberL11000041053
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:
The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)
Enter new mailing address, if applicable: (Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address on our records, enter the name of the new registered agent and/or the new registered office address here:
Name of New Registered Agent:
New Registered Office Address:
Enter Florida street address
New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent: Lharaby accord the approintment or registered agent and corne to get in this capacity. I firstly a capacity with

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending the Managers or Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

4.

Dated

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member Title Name Address Type of Action MGR Wendy Chos 251 174TH ST # 419 NORTH MIAMI BEACH FL 33180 Remove □ Add Remove ☐ Add Remove Add [Remove ∐Add Remove ∏Add D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)

December 16		
	SHELL	EDAT SI ANI
Signature	of a member or authorize	d representative of a member
	Sheli Grat	
	Typed or printed na	ime of signee

Page 2 of 2

Filing Fee: \$25.00